
           

NEED YOUR CLIENT ID?
Use the last two digits of the 		
Client Number from your 		
ConneCT Card.
(ex: ID ending in 34 loads on the 3rd)

PLAN AHEAD:
Match your Client ID with the day 
of the month to know when your 
SNAP benefits will load.

WHAT’S CHANGING?
•	 CASH benefits will issue on the 				 

first day of the month
•	 SNAP benefits will issue during 			

the 	first 8 days of the month
HOW?  Payment date is based on 
the last 2 digits of the EBT card 
as shown to the right:

00-12
13-24
25-37
38-49
50-62
63-74
75-87
88-99

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH 
5TH 
6TH 
7TH 
8TH

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

of the
month

Client ID: Loading Date


