

IMPORTANT

SNAP & CASH

Benefit Loading Dates Are Changing

MARCH 1ST 2026

WHAT'S CHANGING?

- **CASH benefits** will issue on the **first day** of the month
- **SNAP benefits** will issue during the **first 8 days** of the month

HOW? Payment date is based on the **last 2 digits** of the **EBT card** as shown to the right:

Client ID:	Loading Date
00-12	1 ST of the month
13-24	2 ND of the month
25-37	3 RD of the month
38-49	4 TH of the month
50-62	5 TH of the month
63-74	6 TH of the month
75-87	7 TH of the month
88-99	8 TH of the month

PLAN AHEAD:

Match your Client ID with the day of the month to know when your SNAP benefits will load.

NEED YOUR CLIENT ID?

Use the last two digits of the **Client Number** from your **ConneCT Card**.
(ex: ID ending in 34 loads on the 3rd)

